## Sandoval County Junior County Treasurer

## SHADOWING PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM



Name:		D.O.B	(mm/dd/yy)
(Last)	(FIRST)	(ML)	
Local Address:	- A	T	
(street)	▼ TA	(City)	(Zip)
Downson out Address	, str	7	
Permanent Address:(If different) (street)	-	(City)	(Zip)
(in different) (Success)		(City)	(Eip)
Cell Phone: ()		Home Phone: ( <u>     )</u>	
Email Address			
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY O	CONTACT		1/3/
			1 7 5 1
Name	1111	Relationship	
Phone: Cell:	4	Home:	2 10
What school do you attend	12		
		7/4	
What year are you in?			
7	(1		
Please identify all available	e days and times		
Day	AM	PM	
Monday			
Tuesday	2		/47/
Wednesday		7 000/	<b>XX.V</b> /
Thursday			
Friday			
	FI	VEW	
Student Signature		Date	

## Sandoval County Junior County Treasurer

## SHADOWING PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM



Please respond to the questions below;

What are your interests?

In a short essay, consisting of no less than 200 words, what are your long-term goals? (Can attach additional page if needed.)

Aside your regular school curriculum hours will you be available to attend (1) Sandoval County Investment Committee Meeting; (1) Board of Finance Meeting; (1) Commission Meeting (1) Mock Board of Finance Meeting;; and weekly on the job shadowing equaling 90 hours?

Yes No

This program requires you to provide your own transportation. Do you have reliable transportation to travel to the Treasurer's Office in Bernalillo?

Yes No

Please Email application form to Jennifer A. Taylor, Treasurer <a href="mailto:jtaylor@sandovalcountynm.gov">jtaylor@sandovalcountynm.gov</a> and Orlando A. Jacquez <a href="mailto:ojacquez@sandovalcountynm.gov">ojacquez@sandovalcountynm.gov</a> If we feel that you are a good fit for the Junior County Treasurer, you will be invited for a short interview.

ALL APPLICATIONS FOR THE 2025 JUNIOR COUNTY TREASURER PROGRAM MUST BE SUBMITTED BY FRIDAY, MAY 16, 2025.

Sandoval County Treasurer's Office, 1500 Idalia Rd, Building D. Bernalillo, NM 87004